
1 PENRIRS

2 LLINORT PRISER H4  22 22

3 HLAAARS TRILLION 6C  62 84

4 BQEANEY LAHARS K1  27 111

5 BQAETE[ NAY L2  53 164

6 FNETOTU BAQuETEE 8A  98 262

7 UODFOW[ FINETTE E5  40 302

8 OFOMORT DaUW 10G 41 343

9 KAEIOST FORMOL 1F  30 373

10 AEPELON KITES 12A 59 432

11 INEEAOS KELP A12 45 477

12 GJDCETU LEONAISE 14A 70 547

13 AJDEITU CANGUE 2J  40 587

14 EAHIEVU JUDAITE 13H 91 678

15 MOCEDOE UVEE 15H 51 729

16 HIMZOAS CODEE B2  32 761

17 ZMVNNIU MAOHIS O8  49 810

18 MNBVIUU ZEN O1  36 846

19 GAMBRIU UNIV 11J 25 871

20 BGUALES RIMA C1  23 894

21 XU GALIBIES L8  37 931

EUX 14L 48 979
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